
SSV Hildesheim-Marienburg - KM G/P/ZSt 2019
16./17.03 und 27/28.04.2019     in Hannover DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.53.10
Pistole 9mm Herren I Seite: 1
Stand: 17.03.2019 23:15 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  18045 SV Lühnde e.V. I 1049 Ringe 36 41 28 11 1

18173 Fette, Hartmut 357
18175 Busche, Detlef 353
18174 Lüpke, Tasso 339

2  18045 SV Lühnde e.V. II 1003 Ringe 28 40 25 17 4

18170 Rudat, Helwig 335
18172 Delberg, Martin 334
18171 Klempin, Karl-Heinz 334

3  18038 SGi Hildesheim e.V. 991 Ringe 23 32 37 17 6

18156 Böttcher, Jonathan 363
18155 Prenzler, Tim 325
18153 Koschowitz, Andreas 303

4  18062 KKS Schellerten e.V. 940 Ringe 29 36 19 14 5

18283 Thom, Martin 364
18284 Henschkowski, Martin 343
18282 Hennings, Andreas 233

5  18060 ASG Sarstedt e.V. 904 Ringe 19 32 27 17 5

18245 Ende, Mathias 329
18253 Kratzke, Benjamin 323
18248 Wipprecht, Sebastian Dr. 252

6  18030 ESV Hildesheim e.V. 858 Ringe 11 33 23 22 10

18129 Gottsknecht, Gerhard 319
18128 Hagemann, Dennis 272
18127 Kohlmann, Dietmar 267



SSV Hildesheim-Marienburg - KM G/P/ZSt 2019
16./17.03 und 27/28.04.2019     in Hannover DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.10
Pistole 9mm Herren I Seite: 1
Stand: 17.03.2019 23:16 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 18156 Böttcher, Jonathan  18038 SGi Hildesheim e.V. 84 89 94 96 363

2 18106 Gier, Sascha  18022 SV Gr. Lobke e.V. 82 88 89 96 355

3 18176 Lipecki, Volker  18045 SV Lühnde e.V. 83 82 91 83 339

4 18107 Hohmann, Viviane  18022 SV Gr. Lobke e.V. 80 83 85 88 336

5 18170 Rudat, Helwig  18045 SV Lühnde e.V. II 72 79 90 94 335

6 18245 Ende, Mathias  18060 ASG Sarstedt e.V. 85 80 85 79 329

7 18155 Prenzler, Tim  18038 SGi Hildesheim e.V. 79 82 82 82 325

8 18253 Kratzke, Benjamin  18060 ASG Sarstedt e.V. 70 78 90 85 323

9 18168 Meyer, Sabine Anastasia  18045 SV Lühnde e.V. 84 77 63 87 311
10 18153 Koschowitz, Andreas  18038 SGi Hildesheim e.V. 75 71 79 78 303
11 18128 Hagemann, Dennis  18030 ESV Hildesheim e.V. 83 68 48 73 272
12 18127 Kohlmann, Dietmar  18030 ESV Hildesheim e.V. 53 63 77 74 267
13 18248 Wipprecht, Sebastian Dr.  18060 ASG Sarstedt e.V. 57 52 60 83 252
14 18154 Franzke, Sven  18038 SGi Hildesheim e.V. 0 0 0 0 0



SSV Hildesheim-Marienburg - KM G/P/ZSt 2019
16./17.03 und 27/28.04.2019     in Hannover DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.14
Pistole 9mm Herren III Seite: 1
Stand: 17.03.2019 23:16 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 18095 Rössig, Erich  18021 SV Groß-Giesen e.V. 88 94 97 95 374

2 18283 Thom, Martin  18062 KKS Schellerten e.V. 89 93 93 89 364

3 18284 Henschkowski, Martin  18062 KKS Schellerten e.V. 84 80 92 87 343

4 18174 Lüpke, Tasso  18045 SV Lühnde e.V. I 80 73 91 95 339

5 18172 Delberg, Martin  18045 SV Lühnde e.V. II 79 80 83 92 334

6 18282 Hennings, Andreas  18062 KKS Schellerten e.V. 47 39 66 81 233

7 18151 Brandes, Christian  18038 SGi Hildesheim e.V. 55 57 49 71 232



SSV Hildesheim-Marienburg - KM G/P/ZSt 2019
16./17.03 und 27/28.04.2019     in Hannover DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.16
Pistole 9mm Herren IV Seite: 1
Stand: 17.03.2019 23:16 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 18173 Fette, Hartmut  18045 SV Lühnde e.V. I 83 90 90 94 357

2 18175 Busche, Detlef  18045 SV Lühnde e.V. I 88 83 93 89 353

3 18171 Klempin, Karl-Heinz  18045 SV Lühnde e.V. II 87 84 72 91 334

4 18129 Gottsknecht, Gerhard  18030 ESV Hildesheim e.V. 80 87 84 68 319


